
Administrative Office of the Courts 

Calendar Year 2016 

Santa Fe 

New Employee Orientation Schedule 
 

Wednesday, February 10, 2016 – Santa Fe 

Wednesday, March 9, 2016 – Santa Fe 

Wednesday, April 6, 2016 – Santa Fe 

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 – Santa Fe 

Wednesday, June 8, 2016 – Santa Fe 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016 – Santa Fe 

Wednesday, August 10, 2016 – Santa Fe 

Wednesday, September 14, 2016 – Santa Fe 

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 – Santa Fe 

Wednesday, November 9, 2016 – Santa Fe 

Wednesday, December 7, 2016 – Santa Fe 

 

Dates and Locations are subject to change due to number of 
employees hired in a given month.  Additional New Employee 

Orientations will be offered around the state based upon need. 


